

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017989.00

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 004090		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 631.12	30.000 HR	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	134.00000	4020.00	160.00000	4800.00		
0130 631.172	30.000 HR	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	73.00000	2190.00	85.00000	2550.00		
0140 631.32	30.000 HR	CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	139.00000	4170.00	175.00000	5250.00		
0150 639.18	1.000 EA	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0160 643.86	7.000 EA	TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	1100.00000	7700.00	2500.00000	17500.00		
0170 652.33	20.000 EA	DRUM	12.00000	240.00	50.00000	1000.00		
0180 652.34	290.000 EA	CONE	9.00000	2610.00	25.00000	7250.00		
0190 652.35	1920.000 SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	3.40000	6528.00	13.50000	25920.00		
0200 652.36	55.000 CD	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	295.00000	16225.00	500.00000	27500.00		
0210 652.38	1500.000 HR	FLAGGER	33.60000	50400.00	34.00000	51000.00		
0220 659.10	LUMP	MOBILIZATION	50000.00000	50000.00	95000.00000	95000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	622,833.30	\$	1,099,965.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	622,833.30	\$	1,099,965.00	\$	